
Restaurant
& Cafe

Also Available:

MENU

FREE HOME DELIVERY
UPTO 3KM MIN. ORDER

499/-

9211841075
120-4922156
Galaxy tower, Challera, Sec-44, Noida



Tomato Soup
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Monchow Soup
Chicken Monchow Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup

H F

 SOUPS

TANDOOR SE

100
110
120
120
140
140

Paneer Tikka   (4 pcs / 8 Pcs )
Paneer Malai Tikka (4 Pcs / 8Pcs )
Soya Malai Chaap  H/F
Soya Tandoori Chaap   H/F
Afghani Chaap  H/F
Veg Harabhra Kabab (4 Pcs / 8 Pcs)
Fish Tikka Ajawaeni (4 Pcs / 8 Pcs)
Fried Checken  (4 Pcs / 8 Pcs)
Chicken Lolipop (3 Pcs / 6 Pcs)
Tandoori Chicken   H/F
Afghani Chicken    H/F
Chicken Tikka (4 Pcs / 8 Pcs)
Chicken Malai Tikka (4 Pcs / 8Pcs)
Chicken Hariyali Tikka (4 Pcs / 8 Pcs)
Chicken Tangdi (2 Pcs / 4 Pcs)
Chicken Seek Kabab (2 Pcs / 4 Pcs)
Mu�on Seek Kabab (2 Pcs / 4 Pcs)
Raaj Spl Non Veg Pla�er
(2 Pcs Chicken Tikka, 2 Pcs Chicken Malai Tikka, 
2 Pcs Hariyali Kabab, 2 Pcs Chicken Kabab, 
2 Pcs Tandoori Chicken)

160
180
140
140
150
150
220
180
170
260
280
190
200
200
190
150
170

300
320
240
240
280
280
400
320
300
460
490
340
380
380
340
260
320
600



MAIN COURSE VEG
H F

Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani 
Matar Paneer
Paneer DO Pyaza
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Bu�er Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Palak Paneer
Corn Palak
Malai Ko�a
Masala Chaap
Kadhai Chaap
Rajma Masala
Chana Masala
Mix Veg
Aloo Gobhi
Jeera Aloo
Mushroom Matar
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Dum Aloo

180
280
280
280
280
300
300
300
300
280
280
320
250
260
220
220
230
220
200
290
290
280

120
160
160
160
160
170
170
170
170
160
160
180
140
150
130
130
150
140
120
160
160
150

CAMBO
160
190
220

Rice + Dal Fry / Kadhi / Rajma / Chole
Manchurian  + Fried Rice / Noodle
Chilly Chicken Grevy + Rice / Noodle



MAIN COURSE NON VEG

 ROTI/PARATHA

Raaj Special Chicken 
Chicken Curry
Kadhai Chicken 
Bu�er Chicken
Chicken Rara
Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Tikka Masala
Kali Mirch Chicken
Raaj Special Mu�on
Mu�on Rogan josh
Mu�on Rara
Egg Curry 2 Pcs 4 Pcs
Egg Buji 3 Pcs 5 Pcs

H F
590
560
560
560
560
560
560
580
790
780
790
280
180

360
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
490
480
490
150
100

Tawa Ro� 
PlainTawa Bu�er Ro�
Tandoori Ro� 
Tandoori Ro� Bu�er
Rumali Ro�
Plain Naan
Bu�er Naan
Luchha Paratha
Garlic Naan
Stuff Naan
Paneer Naan
Paneer Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Onion Paratha
Onion Kulcha
Rosted Papad (2 Pc )

10
15
20
25
20
30
35
70
80
70
90
90
70
80
80
30



SALAD & RAYATA
100
90
80

Green Salad
Vegetable Rayta
Bundi Rayta

RICE
180
190
200
220

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Matar Pulao
Veg Pulao

BIRYANI
120
160
170
200
140

190
300
320
400
260

Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani
Mu�on Biryani
Egg Biryani

SANDWICH

Veg Sandwich
Cheese Veg Sandwich
Grill Chicken Sandwich

80
100
140



H F

CHILLI SPECIAL

MOMOS

150
170
150
290
300
290
300
300
320
300
320
260
260
180
200
180

90
100
90

170
180
160
170
170
180
170
180
150
150
120
140
120

Chilli  Potato
Honey Chilli Potato 
French Fries
Chilly Paneer Dry
Chilly Paneer Gravy
Veg Manchurian Dry
Veg Manchurian Gravy
Chicken Manchurian Dry
Chicken Manchurian Gravy
Chilli Chichen Dry
Chilli Chicken Gravy
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Chilli Garlic Rice
Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

50
60
60
70
80
80
90

100
100

Veg Steam Momo ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Paneer Steam Momo ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Chicken Steam Momo ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Veg Fried Momo( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Paneer Fried Momo( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Chicken Fried Momo ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Veg Kurkure Momo  ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Paneer Kurkure Momo  ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)
Chicken Kurkure Momo  ( 5 pcs + 10 pcs)

90
100
100
120
130
130
150
160
160



NOODLES

KATHI ROLL

Hakka Noodle
Singapuri Noodle
Veg Noodle
Paneer Noodle
Chicken Noodle
Veg chilii Garlic Noodle
Eggs Noodle

150
150
140
160
160
150
150

Egg Roll  (Single + Double)
Paneer Roll
Paneer Egg Roll
Chicken Roll
Chicken Egg Roll (Single + Double)
Chicken Tikka Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
Egg Paratha
Veg Spring Roll H(2)+F(4)
Chicken Spring Roll H(2)+F(4)

80

120

100
120

100
110
120
110
130
130
130
90

180
200

DRINKING ITEM
Cold Drink & Mineral Water
Tea
Kulhad Tea
Coffee

ON MRP
20
25
60

DESSERT
Gulab Jamun (2pcs) 80



160

220

280

320

VEG. SPECIAL THALI

 VEG. DELUXE THALI

NON. VEG. SPECIAL THALI

 NON. VEG. DELUXE THALI

THALI

Dal Fry ,Mix Veg , Ro� , Plan Rice 
Salad , Papad

Dal Makhani / Dal Fry , Paneer Bu�er Masala 
Mix Veg , Bu�er Ro� , Jeera Rice , Salad 
Rayta , Sweet , Papad

Chicken Curry , Dal Makhani / Dal Fry 
Mix Veg , Tawa Bu�er Ro�/Tandoori Bu�er Ro� 
Jeera Rice , Salad , Rayta , Sweet , Papad

Chicken Curry / Bu�er Chicken 
Dal Makhani / Dal Fry , Paneer Bu�er Masala 
Bu�er Naan / Laccha Paratah , Jeera Rice
Salad , Rayta , Sweet , Papad
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